All-time Best Performers: 60m dash

The times below are reported as FAT.

higher tenth, followed by adding 0.24 seconds to that result

Girls 60m Dash (cutoff: 9.30 FAT)
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Angel Jennings
Dominique Lyons

Olivia Wrocklage

Brandy Orth-Becker

Grace Moore
Taylor Moore
Beth Faulkner
Katie Todd

Elise Amshoff
Mallory McCarty
Amelia Blake
Emily Wiegel
Katie Casale
Annie Crotty
Regina Flomo

Mya Todd

Laura Henley
Sydney Gittings
Erin Storck
Molly O'Dea
Katie Wright
Lucy Yang

Erin Crawford
Hallie Brockhoff
Annie O'Dea
Chloe Moakler
Haley McEnaney
Melissa Connell
Emma Sass

Maya Bell

Alyssa Neubacher
Keegan Gray
Jessica Byrd
Delaney Schneider
Elizabeth O'Bryan
Erin Stofer

Sue Wilson
Michelle Amon

2/22/2003
2/12/2006
2/19/2011
1/19/2013
2/11/2017
12/5/2015
2/5/2005
1/22/2011
2/8/2014
2/4/2012
12/11/2015
2/8/2014
1/28/2012
2/8/2014
1/31/2015
2/11/2017
2/1/2003
2/9/2013
2/12/2006
1/30/2016
1/25/2019
12/9/2016
2/18/2007
2/7/2015
2/9/2019
3/4/2016
2/2/2019
2/5/2005
2/24/2018
2/4/2011
2/2/2019
2/13/2016
3/8/2014
2/4/2012
2/11/2017
2/2/2019
2/11/2017
2/18/2007

Handtimes are adjusted by rounding up to the next

(* = converted handtime) .

UK HS Invitational
Indiana TC Winter Open
UK HS Invitational
Wildcat Classic

Indiana TC HS Open

UIndy Season Opener
Indiana TC Indoor

UK Wildcat Classic
Indiana TC Winter Open
Ohio State Indoor #2
UIndy Winter Break Indoor
Indiana TC Winter Open
Knoxville Indoor Classic
Indiana TC Winter Open
UK Wildcat Classic
Indiana TC HS Open
Indiana TC Winter Open
Indiana TC Indoor
Indiana TC Winter Open
Wildcat Classic

Tom Hathaway Distance Classic
UIndy Winter Break Meet
Indiana TC Winter Open
Indiana TC HS Open
Indiana TC Indoor
Roncalli HSR Qualifier
Cedarville Richey Indoor
Indiana TC Indoor
Western Indiana Classic III
Knoxville Indoor Classic
Cedarville Richey Indoor
Indiana TC Indoor
Bloomington North Invite
Ohio State Indoor #2
Indiana TC HS Open
Cedarville Richey Indoor
Indiana TC HS Open
Indiana TC Winter Open



